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Fahrzeugklasse

km-Tarif (€/km)*

bis 100 km 0,20 0,23 0,27 0,30 0,39

ab 101 km 0,16 0,19 0,22 0,25 0,26

Zeittarife (€/Std., €/24 Std., €/Woche)**

7–24 Uhr 1,90 2,20 2,60 3,00 3,90

24 Std.
Beginn beliebig 19,00 22,00 26,00 30,00 39,00

Woche
Beginn beliebig 95,00 110,00 130,00 150,00 195,00

Zeitt arif (€)** km-Tarif (€/km)*

Minute pro Std.
7–24 Uhr

24 Std. 
Beginn beliebig

pro km
bis 100 km

pro km
ab 101. km

0,05 2,20 22,00 0,23 0,19

Einzel vertrag Partner vertrag Firmen vertrag

Monatsgrundpreis*** 5,00 € 7,80 € 11,00 €

Kaution   500,00 € oder
+ 5,00 €/Monat

780,00 € oder
+ 7,80 €/Monat

1.110,00 € oder
+ 11,00 €/Monat

Sicherheitspaket 
pro Jahr 49,00 € 69,00 € ab 99,00 €


